
Nanoose # 6 (Artesian) - Well Data - Logger Depth - 70.0 meters - 229.7 ft

2004
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Jan-04 0.221 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 21283 2095 11154.5 158.1

Feb-04 0.221 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 23378 1762.3 11312.6 132.9

Mar-04 0.000 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 23378 0 11445.5 31.7

Apr-04 0.000 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 23378 0 11477.2 309.4

May-04 0.092 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 23378 1599 11786.6 288.9

Jun-04 0.061 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 24977 1129 12075.5 306.4

Jul-04 0.046 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 26106 1267 12381.9 460.1

Aug-04 0.041 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 27373 1186 12842 476.8

Sep-04 0.064 n/a n/a #VALUE! n/a #VALUE! #VALUE! 28559 918 13318.8 240.9

Oct-04 0.067 n/a 30.4 9.27 81.5 24.84 15.58 29477 710 13559.7 175.8

Nov-04 0.062 n/a 0 0.00 41.8 12.74 12.74 30187 565 13735.5 151.3

Dec-04 0.090 n/a 0 0.00 18.5 5.64 5.64 30752 817 13886.8 151

Jan-05 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 31569 n/a 14037.8 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.097 Note: zero static level indicates well has artesioned for that month.

* #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula

Minimum 0.00

Maximum 9.27

Average 3.09

Minimum 5.64

Maximum 24.84

Average 14.41

Minimum 5.64

Maximum 15.58

Average 11.32

Minimum 0

Maximum 2095

Average 1004.0

Total 12048.3

Minimum 31.7

Maximum 476.8

Average 240.3

Total 2883.3
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